
M. James Gleason Boat Ramp Parking Lot/ Restroom Project - Design & Engineering
RFP 12-2006 

MWESB STATUS
Mike O'Brien/HHPR mikeo@hhpr.com 
Bruce Haunreiter/HHPR bruce@hhpr.com
Kelli Grover/Firwood Design Group kg@firwooddesign.com ESB 3741
Marianne Zarkin/MZLA marianne@MZ-LA.com WBE ESB DBE 4612
Tanya Boyer/Mayer/Reed tanya@mayerreed.com WBE 957
Ralph Henderson/Group McKenzie rhenderson@grpmack.com
Tim Clemen/Walker Macy tclemen@walkermacy.com
Joanna Wagner/Geocon NW joanna@geoconnw.com
Ben Johnson/GreenWorks PC benj@greenworkspc.com
Herb Fricke/Cooper Zietz Engineers herbf@coopercm.com MBE DBE 588
Shad L. Haney/Westlake Consultants slhaney@westlakeconsultants.com
Troy Kent/Westlake Consultants tkent@westlakeconsultants.com
Laura Standridge/MGH Associates laura.standridge@mghassociates.com
Chris Link/Murray, Smith & Associates csl@msa-ep.com
George Drake/PBS Engineering & Environ. george.drake@pbsenv.com
Kathleen Freeman/3J CONSULTING, INC.                                                                                                                                                                                                                                       kathleen.freeman@3j-consulting.com   ESB 6424
Matt MacRostie/Century West mmacrostie@centurywest.com
Curt Vanderzanden/kpff Consulting Engineers curt.vanderzanden@kpffcivilpdx.com
Melinda Graham/2ink Studio Landscape Arch. mgraham@2inkstudio.com 
David Haynes/OTAK, Inc david.haynes@otak.com
Scott Shumaker/OTAK, Inc. scott.shumaker@otak.com

mailto:mikeo@hhpr.com�
mailto:bruce@hhpr.com�
mailto:kg@firwooddesign.com�
mailto:marianne@MZ-LA.com�
mailto:tanya@mayerreed.com�
mailto:rhenderson@grpmack.com�
mailto:tclemen@walkermacy.com�
mailto:joanna@geoconnw.com�
mailto:herbf@coopercm.com�
mailto:slhaney@westlakeconsultants.com�
mailto:tkent@westlakeconsultants.com�
mailto:laura.standridge@mghassociates.com�
mailto:csl@msa-ep.com�
mailto:george.drake@pbsenv.com�
mailto:kathleen.freeman@3j-consulting.com�
mailto:mmacrostie@centurywest.com�
mailto:curt.vanderzanden@kpffcivilpdx.com�
mailto:mgraham@2inkstudio.com�
mailto:david.haynes@otak.com�
mailto:scott.shumaker@otak.com�

	Sheet1

